16/08/2021

Motocross European Championships, SW Zone - EMX 85 - Event Classification

France, Saint Dié Vosges
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EMX 85 - Event Classification
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No

242
319
295
394
205
210
397
217
266
351
311
252
321
303
256
221
306
238
385
341
270
327
392
225
213
312
214
243
211
202
212
224
220
280
390
216
302
352
370
286
299

Competitor

Alessandro Gaspari
Maximilian Ernecker
Mano Faure

Patrick Busatto
Mattia Barbieri
Amaury Maindru
Simone Mancini
Brando Rispoli
Vaclav Janout
Carlos Prat
Samuele Mecchi
Riccardo Perrone
Maho Simo
Salvador Perez
Basile Pigois

Filippo Mantovani
Yannis Lopez

Tom Brunet

Carlos Salvador
Francesco Bellei
Ofir Casey Tzemach
Alessandro Traversini
Davide Zanone
Nicolas Clement
Federico Salvi

Noe Zumstein
Francisco Zoriaco
Mattia Filippini
Riccardo Pini

Ryan Oppliger
Gabin Fourreau

Lea Chaput
Baptiste Desgeorges
Emiliano Grandchavin-Larrue
Dany Henzer
Lorenzo Quartini
Kilian Putz

Miha Vrh

Xavier Camps
Canadas Joel

Unai Samper

https://www.fim-europe.eu/print/results/6999

Nationality

ITA
AUT
FRA
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
CZE
ESP
ITA
ITA
FRA
ESP
FRA
ITA
FRA
FRA
ESP
ITA
ISR
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
SUI
ITA
ITA
ITA
SUI
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
SUI
ITA
FRA
SLO
ESP
ESP
ESP

Federation

FMI
AMF
FFM
FMI
FMI
FFM
FMI
FMI
FMI
RFME
FMI
FMI
FFM
RFME
FFM
FMI
FFM
FFM
RFME
FMI
HMS
FMI
FMI
FFM
FMI
FMS
FMI
FMI
FMI
FMS
FFM
FFM
FFM
FFM
FMS
FMI
FFM
AMZS
RFME
RFME
RFME

Make

HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
HUSQVARNA
KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
GAS GAS
YAMAHA
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
GAS GAS
KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM
YAMAHA
KTM

GAS GAS
YAMAHA
GAS GAS
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM

KTM

GAS GAS
GAS GAS
KTM
HUSQVARNA
GAS GAS
KTM

KTM

Total Vosges
2
22 25
25 15
18 20
12 22
16 16
20 12
15 13
6 18
9 14
10
11
13
14 1
11
6
8
10
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42 286 Joel Canadas ESP RFME KTM

Results Approved by

Jury President: Peter Goris
Race director: Claude Masini
Timekeeper: Didier Defez
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